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J THE SUPER SERIES

TSS Test Day
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TSS Supercar GT3/ TSS Supercar GTM / TSS Supercar GT4/ TSS Supercar GTC

Official Results Practice 1
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3-25-2025

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr
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10
11
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13
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29

89

26
25

17
46
58
7

33

59
26
44
2
23
7
1
9
9
10
12

19
24
25
36
39
60
65
88

Name

Voravud / Carlo

Kittipol / Supakit

Kantadhee / Kmik

Todd James Kingsford
Kachorn Chiaravanont
Graeme John Dowsett
Phaophong / Jakraphan

Prakhun Phornprapha

Prutirat Ratanakul Serireongrith
Jean / Rafael

Shane / Kenneth

Manuel Rafael / Jack

Akkarapong / Kris
Manat / Nattapong
Sye Wai Simon Chan
Piti / Kantasak

Suttipong / Grant
Nattavude Charoensukhawatana

Hayden Haikal
Naquib Azlan

Paul Kanjanapas

Damien Hamilton

786 Sak Nana
911 Henk Kiks

Class

GT3 Pro-Am

GT3 Am
GTM Pro-Am

GT4 Pro-Am
GT4 Am
GT4 Pro-Am
GT4 Pro-Am
GT4 Am

GT4 Pro-Am
GT4 Am
GT4 Am

GTC
GTC
GTC
GT4 Am
GTC

GTM Pro-Am
GTM Am

GT3 Pro-Am

GT4 Am
GTM Am
GT3 Am
GT4 Pro-Am
GT4 Pro-Am
GT4 Pro-Am
GTC
GTC
GT3 Am
GT3 Am

Team

Singha Motorsport Team
Thailand

Singha Motorsport Team
Thailand

AAS Motorsport
FEYNLAB Racing
2W Zoomies
TEAM NZ

Alpha Factory Racing Team by
Pulzar

2W Zoomies

B-Quik Absolute Racing

Aim Motorsports

TECPRO RACING

Rongpo Power Units

C&C Motorsports & KS Racing
2W Zoomies

Toyota Gazoo Racing Thailand
Toyota Gazoo Racing Thailand
Fire Monkey Motorsport

Singha Motorsport Team
Thailand

Toyota Gazoo Racing Thailand
Toyota Gazoo Racing Thailand

RACING AURORA

Wing Hin Motorsports
PainKiller Racing Thailand
TECPRO RACING

FR Motorsport

B-Quik Absolute Racing
B-Quik Absolute Racing

Model

Fastest In
1:35.164 10
1:35.297 17
1:38.681 8
1:42.526 14
1:43.266 5
1:43.323 5
1:44.070 5
1:44.174 8
1:44.496 7
1:44931 6
1:46.122 9
1:46.509 7
1:49.227 5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Gap

0.133
3.384

3.845
0.740
0.057
0.747
0.104

0.322
0.435
1.191
0.387
2.718

Laps

21

18
16

16
17
20
16
15
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TOP
Speed

251.70

249.40
253.50

235.80
233.30
233.80
231.30
235.80

232.30
234.30
235.80
227.40
223.10
154.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Fastest time : 1:35.164 by Nbr. 89 - Voravud / Carlo

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Steward

Steward

Steward

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn H.

10:27:37

INTERNATIONAL
CIRCUIT
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